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Expense Report 2020-2021

Description

Quarter 1 Quarter 2

Quarter 3

Quarter 4

Sept - Nov Dec - Feb

Mar - May

Jun - Aug

Division and Board Business Meetings
Joint Use Steering Committee Meeting, Edmonton, AB (parking)

Division Working Sessions
Various Division meetings throughout the City for September (mileage)
Various Division meetings throughout the City for October (mileage)
Various Division meetings throughout the City for November (mileage)
Various Division meetings throughout the City for December (mileage)
Various Division meetings throughout the City for January (mileage)
Various Division meetings throughout the City for March (mileage)
Various Division meetings throughout the City for April (mileage)
Various Division meetings throughout the City for June (mileage)
Various Division meetings throughout the City for July (mileage)
Various Division meetings throughout the City for August (mileage)

Public Collaborations and Celebrations Expenses
Nothing to report to date

Professional Development
Nothing to report to date

18.74 -
74.73 -
56.20 -
- 16.92
- 44.89

13.13
6.57

38.00

12.92
17.78
9.64

Total

149.67 61.81

19.70

78.34

Total of all quarters

Note : The above amounts may include GST where applicable

Legend of Most Commonly Used Acronyms

ACSTA Alberta Catholic School Trustees' Association

ASBA Alberta School Boards Association

ASBOA Association of School Business Officials of Alberta
ASCA Alberta School Councils Association

AGM Annual General Meeting

ATA Alberta Teachers' Association

CASS College of Alberta School Superintendents

CASSA Canadian Association of School System Administrators

CCssA
CCSTA
COoscC
CSBA
ECSD
EFAP
ERLC
LCCEC

Council of Catholic School Superintendents of Alberta
Canadian Catholic School Trustees' Association
Community of School Councils

Canadian School Boards Association

Edmonton Catholic Schools Division

Employee and Family Assistance Plan

Edmonton Regional Learning Consortium

Lumen Christi Catholic Education Centre

309.52



