

Superintendent, Educational Planning, John Fiacco

Expense Report 2020-2021						
Description	Quarter 1	Quarter 2 Dec - Feb	Quarter 3 Mar - May	Quarter 4 Jun - Aug		
Description	Sept - Nov					
Division and Board Business Meetings						
Joint Use Steering Committee Meeting, Edmonton, AB (parking)	-	-	-	38.00		
Division Working Sessions						
Various Division meetings throughout the City for September (mileage)	18.74	-	-	-		
Various Division meetings throughout the City for October (mileage)	74.73	-	-	-		
Various Division meetings throughout the City for November (mileage)	56.20	-	-	-		
Various Division meetings throughout the City for December (mileage)	-	16.92	-	-		
Various Division meetings throughout the City for January (mileage)	-	44.89	-	-		
Various Division meetings throughout the City for March (mileage)	-	-	13.13	-		
Various Division meetings throughout the City for April (mileage)	-	-	6.57	-		
Various Division meetings throughout the City for June (mileage)	-	-	-	12.92		
Various Division meetings throughout the City for July (mileage)	-	-	-	17.78		
Various Division meetings throughout the City for August (mileage)	-	-	-	9.64		
Public Collaborations and Celebrations Expenses						
Nothing to report to date	-	-	-	-		
Professional Development						
Nothing to report to date	-	-	-	-		
Total	149.67	61.81	19.70	78.34		

Total of all quarters \$ 309.52

Note: The above amounts may include GST where applicable

Legend of Most Commonly Used Acronyms					
ACSTA	Alberta Catholic School Trustees' Association	CCSSA	Council of Catholic School Superintendents of Alberta		
ASBA	Alberta School Boards Association	CCSTA	Canadian Catholic School Trustees' Association		
ASBOA	Association of School Business Officials of Alberta	cosc	Community of School Councils		
ASCA	Alberta School Councils Association	CSBA	Canadian School Boards Association		
AGM	Annual General Meeting	ECSD	Edmonton Catholic Schools Division		
ATA	Alberta Teachers' Association	EFAP	Employee and Family Assistance Plan		
CASS	College of Alberta School Superintendents	ERLC	Edmonton Regional Learning Consortium		
CASSA	Canadian Association of School System Administrators	LCCEC	Lumen Christi Catholic Education Centre		